AM-B M-B Productions
MSouth Highway 36

Caldwell, Texas 77836

R{RESULTS

Official Draw Sheet for 4D Finale at Mega Cash Finale

Event Starts: Sun, Aug 22, 2021 6:00 AM

Place Rider
1 Olivia Robinson
2 Sidney Walkoviak
3 Brittany Janes
4 Darby Horstman
5 Hailey Botkin
6 Aly Jurica
7 Rorri Boyd

Horse
JBJ Rockin Ryleigh
Snapper
Brats Cash Roll
Sugar
White Lightning
A Dashing Canadian

Rapid Blue Hancock

Score

18.389

18.718

18.749

18.962

20.350

46.149

NT

Division

1

Earnings
504

336



